
Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023

TROL

Ellen TALLOEN
Indiv.
Omloop : LE
Afstand : 7040m
Tijd : 1:04:36 (9'11"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bernard GEUDENS 1:03:50
3. Jeremy GENAR 1:05:28

1. 36 00:01:32 96m 15'58"/km
2. 46 00:06:36 00:08:08 761m 8'40"/km
3. 49 00:04:01 00:12:09 420m 9'34"/km
4. 53 00:02:40 00:14:49 186m 14'20"/km
5. 55 00:04:11 00:19:00 522m 8'01"/km
6. 59 00:04:00 00:23:00 475m 8'25"/km
7. 65 00:04:32 00:27:32 556m 8'09"/km
8. 67 00:04:34 00:32:06 488m 9'21"/km
9. 69 00:05:07 00:37:13 511m 10'01"/km

10. 74 00:04:52 00:42:05 417m 11'40"/km
11. 77 00:03:01 00:45:06 353m 8'33"/km
12. 85 00:06:36 00:51:42 905m 7'18"/km
13. 89 00:03:52 00:55:34 437m 8'51"/km
14. 40 00:03:01 00:58:35 176m 17'08"/km
15. 93 00:03:07 01:01:42 356m 8'45"/km
16. 99 00:01:54 01:03:36 225m 8'27"/km
17. 999 00:01:00 01:04:36 155m 6'27"/km
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